
	 MATERIAL 	 BUSINESS 	 ADDRESS 	 TELEPHONE 	 WEB SITE

Where to Recycle Household Hazardous Materials
Call to get details, as items and locations may change.

A yearly Household Hazardous Waste Day is held at 
Louis A. Mouch, Jr. Multi-Purpose Arena • 152 Turner Road • Port Allen

Keep BeautifulWBR

LATEX PAINT/FULL CANS 	 Habitat for Humanity 	 4301 Airline Hwy. 	 355-1895 	 habitatbr.org
BATTERIES - AUTOMOTIVE	 Auto Zone 	 All Locations 		  autozone.com
	 Rapid Lube & Tune-up 	 5615 Essen Lane 	 767-5754
	 Simple Simon Car Care 	 7777 Airline Hwy. 	 927-2311 	 simplesimontire.com
	 Simple Simon Car Care 	 12116 Airline Hwy. 	 751-3656 	 simplesimontire.com
	 Interstate Batteries 	 11131 Airline Hwy. 	 295-3711 	 interstatebatteries.com
	 Interstate Batteries 	 3154 College Dr. 	 389-6649 	 interstatebatteries.com
	 O’Reilly Auto Parts 	 All locations 		  oreillyauto.com
	 Southern Recycling 	 6847 Scenic Hwy. 	 355-4453 	 sorec-emr.com
	 River City Battery Supply 	 11353 Greenwell Springs Rd. 	 275-1285
BATTERIES - NiCd	 Radio Shack 	 All Locations		  radioshack.com
BATTERIES all chemistries: thermal,	 Interstate Battery Center 	 3154 College Dr. 	 389-6649 	 interstatebatteries.com
carbon-zinc, lead acid, nickel (iron & cadmium), 	

LEI Lamp Recyclers 	 4657 Morris Rd., Hammond 	 800-309-9908 	 leirecycle.comlithium, silver oxide, mercury, silver zinc
USED MOTOR OIL	 Auto Zone 	 All Locations 		  autozone.com
	 Pep Boys 	 9704 Airline Hwy. 	 927-6233 	 pepboys.com
	 O’Reilly Auto Parts 	 All locations 		  oreillyauto.com
	 Rapid Lube & Tune Up 	 5615 Essen Lane 	 767-5754
	 Simple Simon Car Care 	 7777 Airline Hwy. 	 927-2311 	 simplesimontire.com
	 Simple Simon Car Care 	 12116 Airline Hwy. 	 751-3656 	 simplesimontire.com
OIL FILTERS	 Pep Boys Automotive 	 9704 Airline Hwy. 	 927-6233 	 pepboys.com
	 Rapid Lube & Tune Up 	 5615 Essen Lane 	 767-5754
	 Simple Simon Car Care 	 7777 Airline Hwy. 	 927-2311 	 simplesimontire.com
	 Simple Simon Car Care 	 12116 Airline Hwy. 	 751-3656 	 simplesimontire.com
ANTI-FREEZE	 Pep Boys Automotive 	 9704 Airline Hwy. 	 927-6233 	 pepboys.com
	 Rapid Lube & Tune Up 	 5615 Essen Lane 	 767-5754
	 Simple Simon Car Care 	 7777 Airline Hwy. 	 927-2311 	 simplesimontire.com
	 Simple Simon Car Care 	 12116 Airline Hwy. 	 751-3656 	 simplesimontire.com
USED COOKING OIL 	 Backyard Biodiesel 	 3125 S. Burnside Ave., Gonzales 		  backyardbiodiesel.com
COMPUTERS 	 CACRC 	 1400 Main St. 	 379-3577 	 cacrc.com
TVs - up to 32” ($25 fee)	 Best Buy Stores 	 All Locations 	 761-8032 	 bestbuy.com
FLUORESCENT TUBES & COMPACT BULBS 	 LEI Lamp Recyclers 	 46257 Morris Rd., Hammond 	 800-309-9908 	 leirecycle.com
FLUORESCENT COMPACT BULBS	 Home Depot 	 All Locations 		  homedepot.com
	 Lowes 	 All Locations 		  lowes.com
Mercury devices, thermostats, switches, relays,	 LEI Lamp Recyclers 	 46257 Morris Rd., Hammond 	 800-309-9908 	 leirecycle.com
thermometers, thermocouples 	
PLANT TRAYS AND POTS (plastic)	 Lowes 	 All Locations 		  lowes.com
	 LSU Ag Center	 210 Turner Road, Port Allen
PROPANE TANKS 4-40 lbs.	 All permitted LP-Gas dealers, wholesalers & retailers are required to accept old tanks 
	 for refurbishment, recycling or disposal at no charge to consumer.


